Position

Hr Analyst

Hr Specialist

Hr Specialist

Hr Specialist
Benefits Technician

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Benefits Technician

Other Positions Held Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

District - Employment
Svs and Record Mgmt
District - Employment
Svs and Record Mgmt
District - Employment
Svs and Record Mgmt
District - Employment
Svs and Record Mgmt
District - Employment
Svs and Record Mgmt
District - Employment
Svs and Record Mgmt

Total Wages

$83,979

$62,849

$58,910

$55,426

$48,958

$3,367

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,889
$23,251
$22,980
$21,351

$16,169

$2,982



