Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hr Analyst		Coast Community College District	District - Employment Svs and Record Mgmt	\$83,979	\$25,889
Hr Specialist		Coast Community College District	District - Employment Svs and Record Mgmt	\$62,849	\$23,251
Hr Specialist		Coast Community College District	District - Employment Svs and Record Mgmt	\$58,910	\$22,980
Hr Specialist		Coast Community College District	District - Employment Svs and Record Mgmt	\$55,426	\$21,351
Benefits Technician	Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	District - Employment Svs and Record Mgmt	\$48,958	\$16,169
Benefits Technician		Coast Community College District	District - Employment Svs and Record Mgmt	\$3,367	\$2,982